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BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's
Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the
following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone

0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days
and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available

on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO
LA03/2025/0608/F
LA03/2025/0612/F

LA03/2025/0628/F

LA03/2025/0629/F

LA03/2025/0631/F

LA03/2025/0632/F

LA03/2025/0633/F

LA03/2025/0634/DCA

LA03/2025/0636/F

LA03/2025/0638/RM

LA03/2025/0643/F

Re-Advertisement

LA03/2025/0435/F

LOCATION
1 Ashville Park, Antrim
27 Trea Gardens, Anfrim

69 New Lodge Road,
Caulside, Anfrim

Approx 210m SW of 35
Burnside Road, Dunadry,
Antrim

Hickory House, 32
Rathmore Road, Antrim

Approx 680m SW of 48
Greenhill Road, Belfast

41 Groggan Road, Antrim

Unit 1 E, 55-59 High Street,
Antrim

Approx 260m SW of 49
Agaloughan Road,
Randalstown

Lands between 10 and 18,

and approx 10m SE of 18
Clonkeen Road,
Randalstown

45 Cidercourt Park,
Crumlin

110m SE of 4a Laurel Lane,

Belfast

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
Extension and alteration to dwelling

Extension and alferation to dwelling

Extension and alteration to dwelling

Change of use from former flax mill
outhouse to dwelling

Replacement dwelling and garage

Replacement wind turbine
(T/2011/0221/F) with a Vestas V52
turbine with 50m tower and 2é6m blade
span (overall tip height of 76m)

Hairdressing salon in cabin (Part time
use) (Retrospective)

Conversion of an existing retail unit into
a cafe, with minor alteration and
demolition works to the building

Dwelling and domestic outbuildings
(Change of house type from approval
LA03/2024/0696/F)

2no. dwellings and garages

Proposed garage conversion and
alterations

Dwelling on a farm (Substitution of
approved house on applicant's farm at
121 Ballyrobin Road, Antrim, approved
under LA03/2021/0409/F)




