

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal <https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk> or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2025/0608/F	1 Ashville Park, Antrim	Extension and alteration to dwelling
LA03/2025/0612/F	27 Trea Gardens, Antrim	Extension and alteration to dwelling
LA03/2025/0628/F	69 New Lodge Road, Caulside, Antrim	Extension and alteration to dwelling
LA03/2025/0629/F	Approx 210m SW of 35 Burnside Road, Dunadry, Antrim	Change of use from former flax mill outhouse to dwelling
LA03/2025/0631/F	Hickory House, 32 Rathmore Road, Antrim	Replacement dwelling and garage
LA03/2025/0632/F	Approx 680m SW of 48 Greenhill Road, Belfast	Replacement wind turbine (T/2011/0221/F) with a Vestas V52 turbine with 50m tower and 26m blade span (overall tip height of 76m)
LA03/2025/0633/F	41 Groggan Road, Antrim	Hairdressing salon in cabin (Part time use) (Retrospective)
LA03/2025/0634/DCA	Unit 1 E, 55-59 High Street, Antrim	Conversion of an existing retail unit into a cafe, with minor alteration and demolition works to the building
LA03/2025/0636/F	Approx 260m SW of 49 Agaloughan Road, Randalstown	Dwelling and domestic outbuildings (Change of house type from approval LA03/2024/0696/F)
LA03/2025/0638/RM	Lands between 10 and 18, and approx 10m SE of 18 Clonkeen Road, Randalstown	2no. dwellings and garages
LA03/2025/0643/F	45 Cidercourt Park, Crumlin	Proposed garage conversion and alterations

Re-Advertisement

LA03/2025/0435/F	110m SE of 4a Laurel Lane, Belfast	Dwelling on a farm (Substitution of approved house on applicant's farm at 121 Ballyrobin Road, Antrim, approved under LA03/2021/0409/F)
------------------	------------------------------------	---